## **NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 28, Najafgarh Road, Moti Nagar Industrial Area, New Delhi – 110 015 Ph. No. (011) 45021854, 45021812, Fax: (011) 25928118, 45021982

Email Id. for investors: investorcare@nalwasons.com., Website: www.nalwasons.com CIN: L65993DL1970PLC146414

## **PUBLIC NOTICE - LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATES**

Notice is hereby given that the following share certificate(s) are reported to have been lost. The company will proceed to issue duplicate certificate(s) in respect of these shares, if no valid objection is received within 10 days from the date of publication of this notice. OLD EQUITY SHARES OF JINDAL STRIPS LTD. (NOW NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LTD.)

(Issued upto 11.7.1999):

Name of shareholder	Certificate No(s).	Dist. Nos.	No. of shares
Charan Saran Bajoria	287843	27074566-27074655	90
Hemraj Kothari	89626 181782	10171727-10171776 15124668-15124709	50 42
Ninan Palamoottil Ninan Jt. Annamma Mathai Philip	33937-33939	6448101-6448400	300

OLD EQUITY SHARES OF ERSTWHILE JINDAL FERRO ALLOYS LTD. SINCE AMALGAMATED WITH JINDAL STRIPS LTD. (NOW NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LTD.):

Name of shareholder	Certificate No(s).	Dist. Nos.	No. of shares	
Balwantrai Thakordas	NEL STREET	and a second prove	A CONTRACTOR	
Pancholi Jt. Devang	25497	4999851-4999950	100	
Jaswant Jhaveri	53801	16279541-16279640	100	
Preeti R. Kewalramani Jt.		The second second second		
Rattan M. Kewalramani	56998	16599241-16599340	100	
Vijay Kumar Garg	8971	3347251-3347350	100	
	42752	15174641-15174740	100	
	for NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMIT			
Date : 22nd April, 2016		Sd/-		
Place : Hisar	The state of the	(Raghav Sharma) Company Secretary		

## Jansatta- April 24, 2016

